
• 

3858 

County. 

Collingwood 
Taka.ka 
Waimea 
Buller •. 
Murchison 
Inange,hua 

Totals 

Sounds •. 
Marlborough 
Awatere 
Kaikoura 

Tota.ls •• 

Grey •• 
Westland 

Totals , , 

Cheviot 
Amuri •• 
Wa.ipa.ra 
Ashley •. 
Oxford 
Kawai .• 
Rangiora 
Eyre .. 
Wa.imairi 
Papa.ma 
Malvern 
Tawera. .• 
Heathcote 
Ha.lswell 
SelWYU,. 
Springs .. 
Ellesmere 
Mount Herbert 
Wairewa 
Ak&roa .• 
Ashburton 
Geraldine 
Levels •• 
Mackenzie 
Waimate 

Tota.ls 

Waitaki 
Maniototo 
Waihemo 
Waikoua.iti 
Peninsula. 
Taieri .• 
Tuapeka 
Bruce .• 
Clutha •. 
Vincent 
Lake 

Tota.ls • , 

Fiord •• 
Wallace 
Southland 
Stewart Island 

Totals .. 

N hA kl d ort UC an 
uckland A 

He. 
T 
w 
N 
Ma 
w 
Ca. 
0 
So 

wke's Ba.y 
amnaki 
ellington 

elson 
rlborough 

estland 
nterbury 

ta.go .. 
uthland 

.. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No. ·127 

WOOL OBTAINED AND STOCK SLAUGHTERED, SEASON 1918--19---connnued. 

(ExOLUSIVE OJI' BoBOUGBB,) 
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I .Wool o bt&Jned from Shearing, 
1918-19. 

Stock slanghtcrcd for Food during Twelve Months ended 81st January, 1919 
(exclusive of that slaughtered on Licensed Premises), 

Sheep. Lambs, Bnllocks, I Cows. i Calvea. 

LAND DISTBIOT OF NELSON, 
lb. lb. 

117,644 I .. 8 8 
324,483 . 13,756 .. .. 

1,706,095 ' 8,914 18 13 
33,817 592 27 18 

273,540: 10,477 11 3 
56,010 i 730 6 4 

2,511,589: 34,469 70 46 I 

LAND DISTRIOT OF MARLBOROUGH, 
1,092,062 21,610 9 8 
2,216,083 12,840 19 38 
2,390,263 .. 9 10 
1,166,176 3,160 2 7 

6,864,5841 37,610 39 631 

LAND DISTRICT OF WESTLAND, 

1 
11 

9 
71 
5 

17 

114 

44 
18 
.2 
10 

74 

I Sheep. I I , L&mba, Plga. 
\ Wethers. I Ewes. 

905 710 57 198 
385 117 4 10 

10,629 3,322 1,233 1,111> 
476 348 322 285 

2,397 345 60 243 
557 373 67 140 

15,349 5,2151 1,743 1,991 

4,135 678 255 224 
9,.869 3,313 565 846 
6,604 2,276 271 197 
4,793 2,037 120 250 

25,401 8,304 ! 1,211 i 1,517 
----

145,749 5,530 ~l 16 790 590 645 I 123 
231,819 ·.~11,418, 40 f8 ___ 58_~_1_,_4_60-+ __ 6_6_6 __ 1_,_06_6_1 ___ 5_16 

377,568 16,948 43 89 74 2',250 1,256 1,711 ; 639 
----:----1·----:----'----

LAND DISTRICT OF CANTERBURY, 
1,245,227 125 I .. 5' 
2,078,332 1,690 I 4 11 
2,727,229 1,973 : 5 .. 

643,446 .. 3 2 
603,034 .. .. .. 
628,085 .. .. .. 
305,501 .. 3 .. 
432,824 40 1 .. 

39,198 204 .. 2 
326,261 .. .. .. 
986,009 .. 1 .. 
598,892 .. 2 .. 
44,092 .. .. .. 

123,639 .. IO 15 
1,453,463 260 1 2 

271,186 .. .. .. 
613,229 .. 1 2 
358,278 .. .. 1 
566,544 .. .. 2 
703,088 15,771 6 13 

6,018,360 2,200 15 12 
1,901,540 458 6 2 
1,315,999 .. 4 5 
2,979,267 .. 11 2 
3,942,197 .. 16 .. 

30,904,920 22,721 89 76 

LAND DISTRICT OF OTAOO, 
3,714,428 200 20 3 
1,873,712 .. 10 .. 

708,187 17 1 .. 
472,000 327 125 16 

41,046 .. .. .. 
1,248,262 .. 5 1 
2,820,459 1,400 8 6 
l,377,6ll 300 3 1 
2,294,627 1,728 17 20 
1,976,214 550 19 9 
1,214,750 .. 8 5 

17,741,296 4,522 216 61 

LAND DISTRICT OF SOUTHLAND, 
I 

.. 821 2,694,486 53 
7,662,890 3,950 68 59 

16,982 3i 3 

10,374,358 I 3,950 124 144 I 
I 

SUMMARY OF LAND DISTRIOTS, 
4,969,0,63 275,627 284 414 
7,242,763 594,369 78 129 

45,452,674 2,511,278 88 317 
7,053,681 680,616 21 43-

42,890,994 2,997,545 135 392 
2,511,589 34,469 70 46 
6,864,584 37,610 39 63 

377,568 16,948 43 89 
30,904,920 22,721 89 76 
17,741,296 4,522 216 61 
10,374,358 3,950 124 144 

2 2,920 1,376 
3 8,349 1,827 
2 6,047 2,568 .. 2,035 1,123 
2 1,33& 1,073 

.. 1,056 1,081 
1 1,487 351 

19 1,419 664 
1 129 6 .. 835 863 .. 4,722 2,827 
1 1,961 719 

.. 50 3 
20 830 292 

3 5,053 2,405 
.. 1,740 543 

1 3,038 1,175 
55 685 173 

.. 1,626 3!)0 

.. 3,539 275 
21 1,708 12,327 
rn 7,225 3,359 

9 5,578 2,032 
.. 10,988 1,058 

2 13,901 4,251 

155 88,259 42,731 

1 13,717 4,274 
. . 7,034 419 
.. 2,475 289 

5 1,888 626 
.. 96 .. .. 4,668 787 
103 8,907 3,307 

1 5,415 1,503 
119 7,923 3,894 
19 7,629 1,305 
15 4,605 1,065 

263 64,357 17,469 

' .. .. 
51 10,142 4,0ll3 

139 29.519 7,769 
95 2 

190 i 39,756 11,774 
I 

411 8,686 8,298 
353 16,529 14,719 

85 25,379 84,345 
47 11,845 12,370 

200 52,821 60,034 
114 15,349 5,215 

74 25,401 8,304 
74 2,250 1,256 

155 88,259 42,731 
263 64,357 17,469 
190 39,756 11,774 

' 

384 : 
293 
817 
35 

117 
985 
148 
211 
23 

200 
338 

51 .. 
231 

97 
139 
265 

50 
83 
44 

1,441 
431 
,639 
100 
359 

7,471 

716 
209 
110 
128 

8 
156 
314 
244 
189 
636 
174 

2,884 

812 
1 ,030 

42 

1,884 

3,554 
4,257 
7,136 
5,343 

18,896 
1,743 
1,211 
1,711 
7,471 
2,884 
1,884 

146 
205 
239 
28 

179 
286 
117 
152 
40 

312 
174 
57 
1 

152 
248 
280 
767 
43 

234 
315 

1,376 
1,034 

968 
462 

1,504 

9,319 

1,708 
153 
108 
537 
14 

275 
530 
437 

. 1,003 
473 
270 

5,508 

2 
1,361 
3,255 

14 

4,632 

12,401 
3,695 
1,879 
2,413 
3,980 
1,991 
1,517 

639 
9,319 
5,508 
4,632 

Totals ••. .. 176,383,490 7,179,655 1,187 1,774 1,966 350,632 266,515 56,090 47,974 


